BENETAU OCEANIS 41.1 /(. 0110
FIRST




Yacht ID

Producer/model

Year of Production

LOA (m)

Beam (m)

Draft (m)

Displacement (kg)

Engine (HP/kW)

Sail area, main & genoa (sqm)
Cabins

Heads

Steering wheels

Maximal crew number (MCR)
Diesel tank (1)

Water tank (1)

Call sign:

MMSI/DSC

Hull length (m)

Beneteau Oceanis 41.1
2018

12,43

4,20

2,19

8.777

YANMAR 4JH45 45HP/33kW
75

200

570

9A4594

238 411 740
11.98




l q ht quout 3 CABINS, 2 HEADS, 1 CREW CABIN, DOUBLE BERTH IN SALOON

"

Engine YANNMAR Main sail Roll 33,00 m2 Teak deck NO Power generator |NO Fresh water tanks (2
Model 4JH45 Genoa Furling 42,00 m2 Teak cockpit YES Air conditioning |NO Water heater YES 40l
Power 45 HP Gennaker YES Teak transoms | YES Heating system | YES Holding tanks 2
Drive type Sail drive Traveller YES Sprayhood YES Water maker [\[o) Qui'rg flush 2
Fuel tank 200 | Spi pole [\[e) Bimini YES Diving Compresor NO ifollets

Propeller Fix Boom vang YES Awning YES Bow Thruster NO

Teak YES Autopilot YES Bluetooth YES  Electrical Windlass|YES Invertor 12/220V |NO
Bathing platform YES Chart plotter YES USB, MP3 YES Anchor YES Delta Batteries engine |1
Aft shower YES 3 DATA YES AUX port YES Chain YES 60m Batteries service |2
Cockpit fridge \[o) Wind instrument YES Speakers in | ves Out board motor |YES 2,3 hP  Batteries genset |1
Cockpit cushions | YES Mag. compass YES Saloon & Cockpit Rib YES Shore supply YES

Icemaker \[o) VHF/DSC station YES TV & DVD NO  Winch Electric (0] USB plugs YES



Yacht Charter & Scfety EQuipment

MOORING ROPES

20 m

12m

50 m

FENDERS

BALLON FENDER - AFT

BOAT HOOK

SPARE ANCHOR - DANFORTH
OUTBOARD MOUNT
PADLOCK FOR OUTBOARDER
220 V SHORE SUPPLY (30m)
GANGWAY

COCKPIT CUSHIONS

OSH FLAG

CROATIAN FLAG

WINCH HANDLE - LONG
WINCH,HANDLE - SHORT
WINDLASS HANDLE

BUCKET

DECK BRUSH LONG HANDLE
DECK BRUSH

BRUSH FOR INTERIOR
WATER HOSE (30 m)

WATER CANNISTER (201)
DIESEL CANNISTER (201)
FUEL MIXTURE CANNISTER (51)
FUNNEL

SPONGE

CONTAINER

ENGINE OIL - SPARE (4 L)
FOOT PUMP DINGHY

MASK & SNORKEL & FINNS
GAS BOTILE

= =N = NN

set

set

set

NN | ot | ot | ot | ot | et | et | ot | ot | ot | ot |t |t |t |t | ot | et

NAUTICAL CHARTS: (full size)
100-15

100-16

100-17

100-18

100-19

100-20

100-21

100-22

100-24

100-25

100-26

100-27

100-28

151

152

153

154

101

NAUTICAL TRIANGLE
DIVIDER 20cm
PENCIL, RAZOR, SHARPENER

PILOT BOOK - ADRIATIC EAST
COAST - CROATIAN

RADIO SERVICE BOOK
COAST LIGHTS GUIDE
YACHT MANUAL
EQUIPMENT' MANUALS
YACHT DOCUMENTS
BAROMETER

THERMO + HYGROMETER
CLOCK

DINGHY REPAIR KIT
SPARE BATTERIES

| N | ot | ot | ot | ot | ot |t | ot |t | ot | ot | ot | ot | ot |t | ot |t |t |t

set

|t | —

set

Bl |||

HORSESHOE with RESCUE LINE
& FLOATING LIFEBUOY LIGHT
RADAR REFLECTOR

LIFEJACKETS- ADULT

in 50-70, 70-90 & 90-100 kg sizes
LIFEJACKETS- KIDS

in 0-10, 10-20 & 20-40 KG sizes
LIFERAFT

IN DECK LOCKER
IN SALOON

BILGE PUMP - ELECTRIC & MANUAL
BILGE LIQUID LEVEL HIGH ALARM

GAS FOG HORN

FOG HORN

FLOATING SMOKE SIGNAL
SIGNAL ROCKET WITH PARACHUTE
HAND FLARES

MOTORING CONE, ANCHOR BALL
CABLE CUTTERS & AXE

TORCH

BINOCULARS

HANDBEARING COMPASS
MATCHES & LIGHTER

SAFETY BOX

SEA ANCHOR

BOSUN'S CHAIR

SAFETY HARNESSES - ADULTS
TETHERS - ADULTS

THERMAL PROTECTIVE CLOTHE
FIRST AID BOX

1+1

= NN == m | m = (N ==




Yacht Inventory

KITCHEN KNIVES (3 pcs) 1set  MUGTI 2
PLATES BREAD KNIFE 1 TEA POT 1 s LT
BIG 8 COOKING UTENSILS: 1set  THERMOS FLASK 1

DUVETS (140x200) MCN
SMALL 8 SPOON 1 CASSEROLES 1 set
FOR SOUP 8 DEEP SPOON 1 BIG POT WITH LID 1 PILLOWS 60x80/900 gr MEN
GLASSES FORK 1 FRYING PAN 24 cm 2 DUVET CASES MCN
WINE GLASSES 8 FOR STRAINING 1 FRYING PAN 32 cm 1 BED SHEETS MCN
WATER GLASSES 8 FOR SPAGHETTI 1 FILTER COFFEE POT 1 PILLOW CASES MCN
OTHER FRYING LADLE - METAL 1 BAKING TIN 1 TOWELS
BOWLS 8 LADLES 2 COLANDER 1 TOWEL BIG (70 x 140 cm) MCN
COFFE MUG 8 COOKING UTENSILS CUTTING BOARD 2 TOWEL SMALL (40x80cm)  MCN
SALT CELLAR 1 MIXER 1 JUICE SQUEEZER 1 BEACH TOWEL (100 X 150 cm) _ MCN
SUGAR POT 1 GRINDER 2 POT MATS 2 HANGERS 18
COFFEE POT 1 MEAT MALLER 1 BREAD BASKET 2 DRYING CLOTH 4
TRAY 1 POTATO PEELER 1 HOLDER FOR CUTLERY 1 BRUSH FOR INTERIOR 1
ASHTRAY 1 GARLIC SQUEESER 1 SMALL FUNNEL 1 GARBAGE BIN 2
FORKS 8 SALAT BOWL 1set  CORKS (10 PCS APPROX) Tset  TOILET BRUSH 2
SPOONS 8 BOTILE OPENER 1 ICE CUBE MOLDS 1 CLOTHES PEGS 1 set
KNIVES 8 CAN OPENER 1 KNIVES 8 BASKET FOR CLOTHES PEGS 1
TEA SPOONS 8 SCIZORS 1 TEA SPOONS 8 HAIR DRYER 1




