BENETAU OCEANIS 41.1 YACHT ID

FIRST













YACHT BASIC INFORMATION

Producer/model	Beneteau Oceanis 41.1
Year of Production	2018
LOA (m)	12,43
Beam (m)	4,20
Draft (m)	2,19
Displacement (kg)	8.777
Engine (HP/kW)	YANMAR 4JH45 45HP/33kW
Sail area, main & genoa (sqm)	75
Cabins	3
Heads	2
Steering wheels	2
Maximal crew number (MCR)	8
Diesel tank (I)	200
Water tank (I)	570
Call sign:	9A4594
MMSI/DSC	238 411 740
Hull length (m)	11.98









Yacht Layout 3 CABINS, 2 HEADS, 1 CREW CABIN, DOUBLE BERTH IN SALOON



YACHT DETAILED INFORMATION

Engine	
Engine	YANNMAR
Model	4JH45
Power	45 HP
Drive type	Sail drive
Fuel tank	200
Propeller	Fix

Cockpit

Teak	YES
Bathing platform	YES
Aft shower	YES
Cockpit fridge	NO
Cockpit cushions	YES
Icemaker	NO

Sailis

Main sail Roll	33,00 m ²
Genoa Furling	42,00 m ²
Gennaker	YES
Traveller	YES
Spi pole	NO
Boom vang	YES

Instruments

Autopilot	YES
Chart plotter	YES
3 DATA	YES
Wind instrument	YES
Mag. compass	YES
VHF/DSC station	YES

Decl

Teak deck	NO
Teak cockpit	YES
Teak transoms	YES
Sprayhood	YES
Bimini	YES
Awning	YES

Entertainment

Bluetooth	YES
USB, MP3	YES
AUX port	YES
Speakers in Saloon & Cockpit	YES
TV & DVD	NO

Extra equipment

Power generator	NO
Air conditioning	NO
Heating system	YES
Water maker	NO
Diving Compresor	NO
Bow Thruster	NO

Anchor & Dinghy

Electrical Windlass	YES
Anchor	YES Delta
Chain	YES 60m
Out board motor	YES 2,3 hP
Rib	YES
Winch Electric	NO

Nater systems

Fresh water tanks	2
Water heater	YES 40I
Holding tanks	2
Quite flush El.toilets	2

lectrical system

Invertor 12/220 V	NO
Batteries engine	1
Batteries service	2
Batteries genset	1
Shore supply	YES
USB plugs	YES

Yacht Charter & Safety Equipment

DECK	QUANTIT
MOORING ROPES	
20 m	2
12 m	2
50 m	1
FENDERS	8
BALLON FENDER - AFT	2
BOAT HOOK	1
SPARE ANCHOR - DANFORTI	H 1
OUTBOARD MOUNT	1 set
PADLOCK FOR OUTBOARDE	R 1
220 V SHORE SUPPLY (30m)	1 set
GANGWAY	1
COCKPIT CUSHIONS	1 set
OSH FLAG	1
CROATIAN FLAG	1
DECK LOCKERS	QUANTIT
WINCH HANDLE - LONG	1
WINCH HANDLE - SHORT	1
WINDLASS HANDLE	1
BUCKET	1
DECK BRUSH LONG HANDLE	1
DECK BRUSH	1
BRUSH FOR INTERIOR	1
WATER HOSE (30 m)	1
WATER CANNISTER (201)	1
DIESEL CANNISTER (201)	1
FUEL MIXTURE CANNISTER (5	i) 1
FUNNEL	1
SPONGE	1
CONTAINER	1
ENGINE OIL - SPARE (4 L)	1
FOOT PUMP DINGHY	1
MASK & SNORKEL & FINNS	2
GAS BOTTLE	2

NAVIGATION EQUIPMENT	QUANTITY
NAUTICAL CHARTS: (full size)	
100-15	1
100-16	1
100-17	1
100-18	1
100-19	1
100-20	1
100-21	1
100-22	1
100-24	1
100-25	1
100-26	1
100-27	1
100-28	1
151	1
152	1
153	1
154	1
101	1
NAUTICAL TRIANGLE	2
DIVIDER 20cm	1
PENCIL, RAZOR, SHARPENER	1 set
PILOT BOOK - ADRIATIC EAST COAST - CROATIAN	1
RADIO SERVICE BOOK	1
COAST LIGHTS GUIDE	1
YACHT MANUAL	1
EQUIPMENT' MANUALS	1 set
YACHT DOCUMENTS	1
BAROMETER	1
THERMO + HYGROMETER	1
CLOCK	1
DINGHY REPAIR KIT	1
SPARE BATTERIES	4

ON DECK	
HORSESHOE with RESCUE LINE	
& FLOATING LIFEBUOY LIGHT	1
RADAR REFLECTOR	1
CABINS	QUANTITY
LIFEJACKETS- ADULT	
in 50-70, 70-90 & 90-100 kg sizes	9
LIFEJACKETS- KIDS	
in 0-10, 10-20 & 20-40 KG sizes	2
LIFERAFT	9YES
FIRE EXTINGUISHER	QUANTITY
IN DECK LOCKER	1
IN SALOON	2
BILGE	QUANTITY
BILGE PUMP - ELECTRIC & MANUAL	1+1
BILGE LIQUID LEVEL HIGH ALARM	1
AT NAVIGATION STATION	QUANTITY
GAS FOG HORN	1
FOG HORN	1
FLOATING SMOKE SIGNAL	2
SIGNAL ROCKET WITH PARACHUTE	3
HAND FLARES	3
MOTORING CONE, ANCHOR BALL	1+1
CABLE CUTTERS & AXE	1
TORCH	1
BINOCULARS	1
HANDBEARING COMPASS	1
MATCHES & LIGHTER	1
SAFETY BOX	1
SEA ANCHOR	1
BOSUN'S CHAIR	1
SAFETY HARNESSES - ADULTS	2
TETHERS - ADULTS	2
THERMAL PROTECTIVE CLOTHE	2
FIRST AID BOX	1



Yacht Inventory

GALLEY	QUANTITY
PLATES	
BIG	8
SMALL	8
FOR SOUP	8
GLASSES	
WINE GLASSES	8
WATER GLASSES	8
OTHER	
BOWLS	8
COFFE MUG	8
SALT CELLAR	1
SUGAR POT	1
COFFEE POT	1
TRAY	1
ASHTRAY	1
FORKS	8
SPOONS	8
KNIVES	8
TEA SPOONS	8

KITCHEN KNIVES (3 pcs)	1 set
BREAD KNIFE	1
COOKING UTENSILS:	1 set
SPOON	1
DEEP SPOON	1
FORK	1
FOR STRAINING	1
FOR SPAGHETTI	1
FRYING LADLE - METAL	1
LADLES	2
COOKING UTENSILS	
MIXER	1
GRINDER	2
MEAT MALLER	1
POTATO PEELER	1
GARLIC SQUEESER	1
SALAT BOWL	1 set
BOTTLE OPENER	1
CAN OPENER	1
SCIZORS	1

	2
	1
	1
1	set
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
7	2
	1
	2
	2
	1
	1
1	set
	1
	8
	8

	ABOARD
BED LINEN	
DUVETS (140x200)	MCN
PILLOWS 60x80/900 gr	MCN
DUVET CASES	MCN
BED SHEETS	MCN
PILLOW CASES	MCN
TOWELS	
TOWEL BIG (70 x 140 cm)	MCN
TOWEL SMALL (40 x 80 cm)	MCN
BEACH TOWEL (100 X 150 cm)	MCN
HANGERS	18
DRYING CLOTH	4
BRUSH FOR INTERIOR	
GARBAGE BIN	2
TOILET BRUSH	2
CLOTHES PEGS	1 set
BASKET FOR CLOTHES PEGS	1
HAIR DRYER	1





